FORM No. 214-RELEASE OF CERTAIN PROPERTY FROM JUDGMENT. COPYRIGHT 1990 STEVENENESS I AW BUDI LEWIS COPYRIGHT 1990	
Owen	5PG3:44 RCVD1 M95 PROP 18109
In the Circuit Cou	urt of the State of Oregon
for the County of K1	
JavierMendozaMendozaand)
Frank Leon DeMendoza	No. 94-81CV
Plaintiff, vs.	
Raury A. Nielsen	RELEASE OF CERTAIN PROPERTY
Defendant.) o/100 Dollars (\$1.00), and other good and valuable con-
All that paid, Udvier Mendoza Mendoza an does hereby release and discharge the following described All that portion of the SE 1/4 of the S South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Mi State of Oregon, described as follows; Beginning at the Northeast corner of 25; thence South 89 degrees 57' West 260 North 89 degrees 57' East 260 feet to the along the section line 128 feet to the p SAVING and EXCEPTING a strip of lar heretofore conveyed for highway purposes Deed Records Of Klamath County, Oregon. from the lien of that certain judgment entered in the above 1994., against Raury A Nielsen in said cause for the amount of \$.5,479.79 In all of main in full force and effect as though this release had no Dated June 28, 1995. Javier OFFICIAL SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON COMMISSION NO 035535 IN VOMMISSION NO 035535 IN CLOSE	nd Frank Leon DeMendoza dreal property, to-wit: 9004 Hwy 39 Klamath Fal SE 1/4 of Section 25, Township 39 deridian, in the county of Klamath, of the SE 1/4 of Se 1/4 of said Section 0 feet; thence South 128 feet; thence he East line of Section 25; thence Non- point of beginning. nd 50 feet wide along the East side s recorded in Book132 at Page 431, Tax# R-3909-02500-01400-000 e entitled cause on the 26th day of September other respects, the judament above described shall re- to been executed. id V. Gilotrapsion Attearney for Mendoza Mendoza & Flank Leon DeMendoz TYPE or PRINT NAME 515 E Main Street ADDRESS aland OR 97520 482-3111
STATE OF OREGON, County ofJ. This instrument was acknowledged byDavid.V., Gilstra	d before me on July 5
This instrument was acknowledged by	ed before me on, 19,
as of	
TER RECRDING RETURN TO:	
AS 100 My co	mmission expires 9/17/98
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	annission expires
ed for record at request ofAspen Title & Escro JulyA.D., 1995_ at 3:44 o'cloc ofDeeds	$\frac{00}{000}$ the <u>12th</u> day
	etha G. Vetsch County Clerk By